
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
34 
8 

134 
42 
88 

130 
56 
57 
13 
49 
99 
48 
93 
74 
17 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

L 

L 

L 

SS 

SS 

SS 

L 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
Bruno Corano 
Daniel Gurgel 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Victor Vilaverde 
Rogério Munuera 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Julio Fortunato 
Cadu Martinez 
Luis Ferraz 
Rodrigo Ronchetti 
Marcos Fortunato 
Wagner Fichezatto 
Vinicius José Canello 
Sergio Prates 
Isabel Lemos 

Laps 
7 

10 
8 
7 

11 
4 
9 
6 

13 
5 

12 
8 
8 

10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:42.719 
1:42.878 
1:44.204 
1:46.478 
1:46.879 
1:47.221 
1:47.731 
1:48.148 
1:49.195 
1:49.269 
1:49.684 
1:50.363 
1:50.364 
1:51.575 
2:08.955 

Diff 

0.159 
1.485 
3.759 
4.160 
4.502 
5.012 
5.429 
6.476 
6.550 
6.965 
7.644 
7.645 
8.856 

26.236 

Gap 

0.159 
1.326 
2.274 
0.401 
0.342 
0.510 
0.417 
1.047 
0.074 
0.415 
0.679 
0.001 
1.211 

17.380 

In Lap 
6 
9 
6 
6 
5 
2 
8 
5 

10 
3 

11 
7 
1 

10 
6 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Kawasaki Racing Team 

Solo Moto 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Cerciari Racing 

Boi Motos 

Errera Racing 

Sport Plus 

Full Rider/Castrol 

Tecfil Racing 

Full Rider 

Sport Plus 

Focar Racing Team 

D&D Race 

JC Racing 

Boi Motos 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/02/2017 13:46:36 
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       500 MILHAS BRASIL 2017 
SUPERBIKE/LIGHT/600ss 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:18:03 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

11/02/2017 12:40 


